
 QINGDAO EVERUN MACHINERY CO., LTD.

ERS65
3400kg 
Operating Weight

0.5-0.6m³
Bucket Capacity

2.9L
Displacement

3490x1820x2150mm
Overall Dimension

Hydrostatic transmission system,can use 
different attachments and for many 
kinds of work.

Adapt hydraulic leveling system, can 
keep the bucket balance during lifting 
and down.

The competitive price that makes you! 

360 degrees steering, it can work flexibly 
anywhere,even narrow condition.

The machine operating system adapts 
mechanic handler, easy for maintenance.

Option EURO V emission standard. 
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ERS65

Rated Operating Capacity

Tipping Load

Bucket Capacity

Operating Weight

Max. travel Speed

Hydraulic Pump Flow

Fuel Tank Capacity

Tires

Overall Dimensions

950kg

1900kg

0.5-0.6m³

3400kg

12km/h

75L/min

90L

12/16.5NHS

3490×1820×2150mm

Height at Maximum Extension

Height to Bucket Hinge Pin

Width with Bucket

Track Width

Wheelbase

Ground Clearance

Dump Angle

Dumping Height

Rollback at Ground

4070mm

3100mm

1880mm

1500mm

1085mm

200mm

30°

2450mm

26° 

Deluxe Enclosed Operator cab

Hydraulic Joystick Controls

Standard Bucket

Auxiliary Hydraulic Couplers

Prehest Starting Assist System for Extreme Cold Cab 

Fitted with a Heater as Standard

Air Conditioner

2-speed Transmission System

SPECIFICATION:

Model 

Net Power

Type

Displacement

YunneiDEF20

55kW/1800rpm

4 Cylinder in-line, Water cooled, 4 stroke, Diesel engine

2.9L

ENGINE:

DIMENSIONS

STANDARD OPTIONAL


