



QINGDAO EVERUN MACHINERY CO., LTD.

SKID STEER LOADER

ERS65



3400kg
Operating Weight



0.5-0.6m³
Bucket Capacity



2.9L
Displacement



3490x1820x2150mm
Overall Dimension



- Hydrostatic transmission system, can use different attachments and for many kinds of work.
- The competitive price that makes you!
- 360 degrees steering, it can work flexibly anywhere, even narrow condition.
- Adapt hydraulic leveling system, can keep the bucket balance during lifting and down.
- Option EURO V emission standard.
- The machine operating system adapts mechanic handler, easy for maintenance.

SKID STEER LOADER

ERS65



SPECIFICATION:

Rated Operating Capacity	950kg
Tipping Load	1900kg
Bucket Capacity	0.5-0.6m ³
Operating Weight	3400kg
Max. travel Speed	12km/h
Hydraulic Pump Flow	75L/min
Fuel Tank Capacity	90L
Tires	12/16.5NHS
Overall Dimensions	3490×1820×2150mm

DIMENSIONS

Height at Maximum Extension	4070mm
Height to Bucket Hinge Pin	3100mm
Width with Bucket	1880mm
Track Width	1500mm
Wheelbase	1085mm
Ground Clearance	200mm
Dump Angle	30°
Dumping Height	2450mm
Rollback at Ground	26°

ENGINE:

Model	YunneiDEF20
Net Power	55kW/1800rpm
Type	4 Cylinder in-line, Water cooled, 4 stroke, Diesel engine
Displacement	2.9L

STANDARD

Deluxe Enclosed Operator cab
Hydraulic Joystick Controls
Standard Bucket
Auxiliary Hydraulic Couplers

OPTIONAL

Preheat Starting Assist System for Extreme Cold Cab
Fitted with a Heater as Standard
Air Conditioner
2-speed Transmission System